


Arts in Education (AIE) | Folk and Traditional Arts (FTA) | Pennsylvania Partners in the Arts (PPA) 

REGION 1 
Serves: Crawford, Erie, Lawrence, Mercer, Venango, Warren 
Erie Arts & Culture  
Web: erieartsandculture.org  
AIE: Ethan Hayden - ethan@erieartsandculture.org | 814-452-3427 
FTA: Kelly Armor - kelly@erieartsandculture.org | 814-452-3427  
PPA: Casey Corritore - casey@erieartsandculture.org  | 814-452-3427 ext. 108 
 
 
REGION 2 
Serves: Cameron, Elk, Forest, McKean, Potter  
Elk County Council on the Arts  
Web: eccota.com  
AIE: Cameron Howard - Cameron@eccota.com | 814-772-7051  
FTA: TBD 
PPA: Kylee Mader - kylee@eccota.com | 814-772-7051 
 
 
REGION 3 
Serves: Bradford, Columbia, Lycoming, Sullivan, Tioga 
AIE: Northern Tier Partners for the Arts at BCRAC 
Web: bcrac.org  
Contact: Renae L. Chamberlin - ntpaie@bcract.org | 570-268-2787 
FTA: TBD  
PPA: Community Giving Foundation  
Web: csgiving.org  
Contact: Eric Pangelinan-epangelinan@csgiving.org | 570-752-3930 ext. 8  
 
 
REGION 4 
Serves: Lackawanna, Luzerne, Pike, Susquehanna, Wayne, Wyoming 
AIE & PPA: Northeastern Educational Intermediate Unit 19 
Web: aienepa.org  
Contact: Catherine Richmond-Cullen Ed – catcullen627@gmail.com   
                 Liz Faist – lfaist118@gmail.com | 570-876-9253 
FTA: The Everhart Museum  
Web: everhart-museum.org/  
Contact: Camille Dantone- communityfamilyprograms@everhart-
museum.org | 570-346-7186 ext.516 
 
 
REGION 5 
Serves: Carbon, Lehigh, Monroe, Northampton 
AIE: ArtsQuest 
Web: artsquest.org   
Contact: Lisa Harms – lharms@artsquest.org  
                 Joanne Garcia – jgarcia@artsquest.org  | 610-332-1389 
FTA: TBD  

 
PPA: Lehigh Valley Community Foundation  
Web: lvcfoundation.org   
Contact: Monique Saunders Moreno – monique@lvcfoundation.org |  
610-351-5353 ext. 17 
 
 
REGION 6 
Serves: Bucks, Chester, Delaware, Montgomery, Philadelphia 
AIE: Philadelphia Arts in Education Partnership  
Web: paep.net   
Contact: Pearl Schaeffer – pschaeffer@paep.net  
                 Megan Lafferty – mlafferty@paep.net | 215-982-1207 
FTA: Philadelphia Folklore Project  
Web: folkloreproject.org 
Contact: Naomi Sturm-Wijesinghe – naomi@folkloreproject.org |  
215-726-1106 
PPA: Greater Philadelphia Cultural Alliance   
Web: philaculture.org  
Contact: Kabria Rogers – kabriar@philaculture.org | 215-399-3531 
 
 
REGION 7 
Serves: Berks, Lancaster, Schuylkill  
AIE: South Central PaARTners at Millersville University  
Web: southcentralpaartners.org  
Contact: Marci Nelligan – marci.nelligan@millersville.edu | 717-871-4207 
FTA: Walk In Art Center  
Web: walkinartcenter.org  
Contact: Jenna Winton – folklorist@walkinartcenter.com | 904-238-2005 
PPA: Berks Arts Council   
Web: berksarts.org/  
Contact: Amanda Ehst - amanda@berksarts.org | 610-898-1930 ext. 23 
 
 
REGION 8 
Serves: Cumberland, Dauphin, Lebanon  
AIE: Capital Area Intermediate Unit   
Web: caiu.org  
Contact: Priscilla Tanco - ptanco@caiu.org | 717-732-8400 ext. 8345 
FTA: Susquehanna Folk Music Society  
Web: sfmsfolk.org  
Contact: Amy Skillman – amyskillman@gmail.com | 717-745-6577 
PPA: The Foundation for Enhancing Communities   
Web: tfec.org  
Contact: Caitlin Cluck – ccluck@tfec.org | 717-236-5040 
 
 
 

http://www.erieartsandculture.org/
mailto:ethan@erieartsandculture.org
mailto:kelly@erieartsandculture.org
mailto:casey@erieartsandculture.org
http://www.eccota.com/
mailto:Cameron@eccota.com
mailto:kylee@eccota.com
http://www.bcrac.org/
mailto:ntpaie@bcract.org
http://www.csgiving.org/
mailto:Pangelinan-epangelinan@csgiving.org
http://www.aienepa.org/
mailto:catcullen627@gmail.com
mailto:lfaist118@gmail.com
https://everhart-museum.org/
mailto:communityfamilyprograms@everhart-museum.org
mailto:communityfamilyprograms@everhart-museum.org
http://www.artsquest.org/
mailto:lharms@artsquest.org
mailto:jgarcia@artsquest.org
http://www.lvcfoundation.org/
mailto:monique@lvcfoundation.org
http://www.paep.net/
mailto:pschaeffer@paep.net
mailto:mlafferty@paep.net
http://www.folkloreproject.org/
mailto:naomi@folkloreproject.org
http://www.philaculture.org/
mailto:–%20kabriar@philaculture.org
http://www.southcentralpaartners.org/
mailto:marci.nelligan@millersville.edu
http://www.walkinartcenter.org/
mailto:folklorist@walkinartcenter.com
https://berksarts.org/
mailto:amanda@berksarts.org
http://www.caiu.org/
mailto:ptanco@caiu.org
http://www.sfmsfolk.org/
mailto:amyskillman@gmail.com
http://www.tfec.org/
mailto:ccluck@tfec.org


REGION 9 
Serves: Adams, Franklin, Fulton, York  
AIE: Cultural Alliance of York   
Web: culturalyork.org   
Contact: Justin Ayala – aie@culturalyork.org | 717-812-9255 
FTA: TBD  
PPA: Cultural Alliance of York  
Web: culturalyork.org   
Contact: Jennifer Glassmyer – jennifer@culturalyork.org | 717-812-9255 
 
 
REGION 10 
Serves: Juniata, Mifflin, Northumberland, Perry, Snyder, Union  
AIE: Perry County Council of the Arts   
Web:  perrycountyarts.org   
Contact: Rachel Barron – aie@perrycountyarts.org  | 717-567-7023 
FTA: Community Partnerships RC&D  
Web: cpartnerships.com    
Contact: Sam Price – sprice@cpartnerships.com | 717-248-4901 
PPA: Community Partnerships RC&D   
Web: cpartnerships.com  
Contact: Kiernan Schalk – kschalk@cpartnerships.com | 717-248-4901  
 
 
REGION 11 
Serves: Centre, Clearfield, Clinton, Huntingdon   
AIE: Central Intermediate Unit 10   
Web: ciu10.org/programs/galaxy/  
Contact: Dawn Hayes – dhayes@ciu10.org | 814-342-0884 ext. 3054 
FTA: 3 Dots Downtown 
Web: 3dotsdowntown.com 
Contact:  Erica Quinn- erica@3dotsdowntown.com | 570-709-9238 
PPA: Centre Foundation    
Web:  centre-foundation.org  
Contact: Rachael Hartman – rachael@centre-foundation.org | 814-237-6229 
  
 
REGION 12 
Serves: Bedford, Blair, Cambria, Fayette, Somerset, Westmoreland  
AIE: Southern Alleghenies Museum of Art    
Web: sama-art.org  
Contact: Kristin Miller – kmiller@sama-art.org | 724-238-6015 
FTA: Bottleworks Arts on 3rd Avenue   
Web: bottleworks.org  
Contact: Matt Lamb – mlamb@bottleworks.org | 814-535-2020 
PPA: Community Foundation for the Alleghenies 
Web:  cfalleghenies.org 
Contact:  Emily Wood- ewood@cfalleghenies.org | 814-536-7741 
 

REGION 13 
Serves: Armstrong, Butler, Clarion, Indiana, Jefferson  
AIE: ArtsPath at Indiana University of Pennsylvania     
Web: iup.edu/artspath  
Contact: Jeffrey Wacker – jwacker@iup.edu | 724-357-4565 
FTA: Pennsylvania Rural Arts Alliance 
Web:  www.praa.net 
Contact:  Rebecca B. Catelinet- director@praa.net | 724-840-5688 
PPA: United Way of Clarion     
Web: uwclarionco.org/ppa-region-13   
Contact: Melissa Fulton – clarionunitedway@verizon.net | 814-226-8760 
 
 
REGION 14 
Serves: Allegheny, Beaver, Greene, Washington   
AIE: Pittsburgh Center for Arts & Media      
Web: pghartsmedia.org  
Contact: Mary Brenholts - mbrenholts@pghartsmedia.org | 412-361-0873 
FTA: Rivers of Steel  
Web: riversofsteel.com  
Contact: Jon Engel – jengel@riversofsteel.com | 412-464-4020 
PPA: Greater Pittsburgh Arts Council      
Web: pittsburghartscouncil.org  
Contact: Mia Hooper –mhooper@pittsburghartscouncil.org  |  
412-391-2060 ext. 222 
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